Product details
© Julius Blum GmbH / Legal terms and conditions: The information provided is not binding and Julius Blum GmbH assumes no legal
responsibility for it. Julius Blum GmbH makes no warranty for inaccurate or erroneous data. 1 / 1
2/11/2025 4:01 PM
TANDEMBOX drawer profile, height M (83.6 mm), NL=400 mm, right+left, for TANDEMBOX intivo/antaro
Part number  378M4002SA
Item number  07892695
Color / finish  RAL 9006 gray (white aluminum)
Packaging quantity  1 / 6
Weight per 1,000 Pcs in kg  1,403.23
EAN code  9009494103380
UPC code
Technical attributes
Attribute Value
type of BOX TANDEMBOX drawer profile
material Steel
Height of Drawer Side M (83 mm)
design A
nominal length 400 mm
drawer connection to front ZSF-front fixing bracket clip-on with crash damping
drawer connection to back Clip-on (steel back or wooden rear fixing bracket)
color / surface 390 mm
install. dim. drawer side (inn. cabinet to outer base edge) 37.5 mm
Height adjustment +/- 2 mm
mounting of base to drawer side prong connection or screw-on
base thickness 16 mm
finish of drawer side RAL 9006 gray (white aluminum)
rear fixing bracket finish RAL 7037 dust gray
minimum internal cabinet depth 403 mm
additional features Easy height adjustment via cam
additions ZAA.532-C1.BT white gray cover caps, enclosed
item package right+left
packaging Commercial packing
Drawer type full ext.